
The Guns, Tractor, Collectibles and Household Online Only Auction 

1303 Wauona Trail, Portage, WI 53901 

Lots Start Ending 6:00 PM 07/13/17 

https://hameleauctions.hibid.com/current 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Details: Online bidding starts ending 07/13/17 at 6:00 PM Central time. This is an online internet only auction. 

Preview Date: Wednesday July 12th 2017 2:00 PM – 4:00 PM CST 

Checkout Date/Pickup Times: Pick up and pay Friday July 14th 2017 9AM – 2PM CST 

DIRECTIONS: Take WI-33 to SW on Wauona Trail. Next to Auto Access. Watch for signs. 

NOTE: Visit website for complete catalog.  

GUNS, TRACTOR, COLLECTIBLES AND HOUSEHOLD ITEMS: Uberti 44-40 America Remembers with wood 

display case, Ruger Mark II, Winchester model 1892, Winchester model 1894, J. Stevens .410, Ruger 10/22, 
Riverside 20GA, Marlin 27-5, Diana model 27, Crossman air rifle, Massey Harris 81 tractor, P&H arc welder, large 
fan, steel wheels, cast iron kettle, tractor chains, railroad lanterns, railroad pictures, watch fobs, jack knives, 

vintage tail lights/ head lights, pocket watches, cigar boxes, beer steins, clocks, milk bottles, kerosene lamps, wood 
pulley, bells,  décor items, pictures, fishing supplies, vintage bottles, rascal mobility scooter, electric stove, small 

tables, cream cans, ammo, buck knives, watches, chairs, dressers, popcorn machine, coolers, shoes/boots, TVs, 
metal detector, outdoor tools, sporting items, kitchen items, cabinets, recliners, washer, dryer, canning jars, 
glasses, end tables, holiday décor, textiles, knick knacks, Montgomery Ward Riverside air compressor and more! 

TERMS: A 13.5% online buyer's premium will be added to all sales conducted via online auction conducted by 
United Country Hamele Auction & Realty. There will be a 3.5% discount for all cash or certified check payments 

(Please notify Auction Company if you plan on wiring money, paying cash or payment by certified check payment 
arrangements must be made within 24hrs after item is sold otherwise your credit card will be charged). 5.5% 
Sales Tax applies to all purchases to all bidders that are not tax exempt  

UNITED COUNTRY HAMELE AUCTION & REALTY:  1325 W. Wisconsin St. Portage, WI 53901 608-742-5000 

Registered Wisconsin Auctioneers: Travis Hamele #2224 Pardeeville, WI. 608-697-3349. Thinking of selling Real 
Estate or having an auction? Call us for a free auction evaluation.  

We can help you with all of your real estate or auction needs! Visit us at www.HameleAuctions.com 

 

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


